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Anlage
Waldseemiillerstr. 3, 79227 Schallstadt
T 07664-8682 F 07664-611190 vorstand@tc-schallstadt.de

Sportwart/in
Binninger, Dominik
T 01724857740 dominik.binninger@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Kasper, Jana
T 017699088585 jana.kasper.97 @web.de
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Herren 65 (der) 1
MF: Bernd Péschl

m 015123523232; bernd.poeschl@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Muy, Dieter

Steiger, Walter
Vomstein, Bernd
Liehr, Norbert
Deppner, Klaus
Schoch, Bernd
Poschl, Bernd
Herrera, Roberto
Schoenberger, Heinz
10 Meier, Rainer

11 Deichelbohrer, Peter
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15402614
15901880
15500251
15701922
15402221
15402223
15102566
15003112
15151717
15102564
14902617

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,1
LK11,8
LK13,2
LK14,2
LK15,6
LK16,1
LK16,7
LK17,7
LK18,6
LK22,3
LK22,6
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